

City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-0111	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	2/7/2011		In control:	Municipal Council and City Clerk	
On agenda:	2/16/2011		Final action:	2/16/2011	
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Street Dedication Honoree: Virginia Jones Official Street Name(s): The South West corner of Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Boulevard and Montgomery Street Ceremonial Street Name: Virginia Jones Plaza Sponsor: Crump				

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result		
2/16/2011	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass		
Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending						

Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Street Dedication Honoree: Virginia Jones Official Street Name(s): The South West corner of Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Boulevard and Montgomery Street Ceremonial Street Name: Virginia Jones Plaza Sponsor: Crump